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PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

ISIN:  US7223041028

Overview

2024/07/17 18:55:29

Price
131.355 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.30% (-4.49)

US7223041028
PDD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

131.35 USD (100)
131.40 USD (200)
134.72 USD
134.72 USD
130.30 USD
135.84 USD
132.273341 USD
6,264,409
828,654,947.65
74,271
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b95c2a4c56255925477e2039bb538ead4e5bf12ef592db34bacb7113f6fcc3b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d394ff318374d5ca2&time=1721322637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49fb530dbdfe5d34c62b064527baad69a756006d970573fb399c662e7f20ba26&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=129bfeb7b51b4cf27&time=1721322637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cadb9d9a338bea131b96a67ef5f17c474dc58fabc590e4a7b47280858cce2135&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4782ee32d91ff1259&time=1721322637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=587cabb5592c164d66e340a497a83015476d08a289aa00d6df47ce85e445abad&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf62949ee98937af2&time=1721322637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a37a39e0aa7c7024c5084210ac2455fbc8d68f6f7f1646c1953e122c543e31d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f3bdb674d12d0790&time=1721322637&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 18:55:29

Price
131.355 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.30% (-4.49)

US7223041028
PDD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 131.40 USD (200)
Open 134.72 USD
High 134.72 USD
Low 130.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 135.84 USD
VWAP 132.273341 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,264,409
Trading volume 828,654,947.65
Number of trades 74,271
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.11% +70.89% +26.42%
Perf (abs.) -7.32 +56.35 +28.39
Beta 1.15 1.34 1.81
Volatility 42.02 4491 76.83

ERSTE

Group

200.00

150.00

100.00 IJ’J“KU'I 'ﬂll

R

J

50.00

Sy

NL' |
MNV M

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:54 120.50 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:22 119.50 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:55 131.355 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:09 125.50 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 134.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.30

0.05

828.66

0.00

0.00

138.712 USD (6,568,521
141.376 USD (7,154,681
132.218 USD (9,089,279
121.137 USD (8,715,195
164.690 USD (2024/05/24
108.870 USD (2024/03/08
164.690 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.480 USD (2023/07/20)

Number of
trades

45

74,272
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:48 120.00 EUR 0.02
17

2024/07/ 16:32 120.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:09 124.50 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755823

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo

Mo Fun

Contact Details
PDD HOLDINGS INC.

25 St. Stephen's Green, First Floor - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-5397938
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jiazhen
Zhao

Lei Chen
Jianchong
Zhu

Jun Liu

Junyun Xiao

Zhenwei
Zheng

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lvonne
Rietjens

Hai Feng Lin

Kam Ping
Leung

Yong Boon
Yeo

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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